
DATES FOR FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT (2023-2024)  
Class 1 to 3 Continuous Comprehensive Evaluation two per term. Dates will be informed. 

 Table I A 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  Table I B 

 

Table II A  

 

Term I CLASS 4 CLASS 5 CLASS 6 CLASS 7 CLASS 8 
10.04.23   English Hindi English 

17.04.23 English  English Hindi English Hindi 

24.04.23  Hindi Hindi Math S. Studies Math 

01.05.23 Math  Math Science Lang III Science 

08.05.23 E.V.S Comp.Sc Lang III Science S. Studies 

03.07.23 Comp.Sc. E.V.S S. Studies Comp.Sc. Lang III 

10.07.23   Comp.Sc. Math Comp.Sc 

17.07.23 English English Hindi  English  English 

24.07.23 Hindi  Hindi English  Hindi Hindi 

31.07.23 Math Math Science S. Studies Math 

07.08.23  Comp.Sc E.V.S Math Lang III  S. Studies 

14.08.23 E.V.S Comp.Sc. S. Studies Math Science 

21.08.23   Lang III Comp. Sc. Lang III 

28.08.23   Comp. Sc. Science Comp. Sc. 

Term II CLASS 4 CLASS 5 CLASS 6 CLASS 7 CLASS 8 
16.10.23   English Hindi English 

27.10.23(Fri) English  English Hindi English Hindi 

30.10.23 Math Hindi Lang III S. Studies Math 

06.11.23  Hindi  Math Science Lang III Science 

13.11.23 E.V.S Comp. Sc S. Studies Science S. Studies 

20.11.23 Comp. Sc. E.V.S Math Comp. Sc. Lang III 

28.11.23(Tue)    Comp. Sc. Math Comp. Sc 

04.12.23  English English Hindi English English 

11.12.23 Math Hindi Eng. Hindi Hindi 

18.12.23  Hindi Math Science S. Studies Math 

15.01.24  E.V.S Comp. Sc. S. Studies Math Science 

22.01.24 Comp. Sc E.V.S Math Lang III  S. Studies 

29.01.24   Lang III Comp. Sc. Lang III 

02.02.24   Comp. Sc.  Science Comp. Sc. 

Term I Class 9 Class 11 
10.04.23 English  

17.04.23 Lang II   

24.04.23  Science  

01.05.23 S.Studies  

08.05.23 Math/H. Sc  

03.05.23 AI/CA/Painting/  
Fina.. Marketing/Music (D) 

 

10.07.23 English English 

17.07.23 Lang.II Chemistry/ Accountancy/Sociology/ History 

24.07.23 S.Studies Physics/ B.St/Pol. Sc/IP/  F& D(A)/ H.Sc(D) 

31.07.23 Science Bio./ Eco./Comp Sc./Legal Studies/  Geo(A) 

07.08.23 Math/H. Sc.  Psycho/ Maths/ Fine Arts/ Marketing 

14.08.23  AI/CA/ Painting/  
Financial.Mktg/ Music (D) 

  P. Ed 



                                                                Table II B 

                                                                   SCHEDULE FOR CLASS X & XII 

                      Periodic Tests 1 

Periodic Tests 2 (Pre-Board 1) 

PT 2 CLASS 10 CLASS 12 
20.11.23(Mon) Math/H.Sc Math 

22.11.23(Wed) English  English 

24.11.23(Fri) S. Studies Physics/B.Studies/Pol.Sc 

28.11.23(Tue) Science Chem/Accounts/Socio (D)/Legal St (AN) 

30.11.23(Thu) Lang II  Bio./Eco/ Legal Studies (D)/I.P (D)/ Comp Sc.(D)/ H. Sc. (D) 
/Socio (AN) 

02.12.23(Fri) AI/CA/Painting/ 
Music (DW) 

Psycho/Geo/ Bio./ Eco./Comp Sci./Legal Studies/  Geo(A) 

04.12.23(Mon)  P. Ed 

Full Syllabus 

Periodic Tests 3 (Pre-Board 2) 

PT 3 CLASS 10 CLASS 12 
12.01.23(Fri) English Math 

15.01.23(Mon) Math/H. Sc English 

17.01.23(Wed) Lang II Physics/B.Studies/Pol.Sc 

19.01.23(Fri) S. Studies Bio./Eco/ Legal Studies /I.P / Comp Sc./ H. Sc. (D) 
/History (A) 

22.01.24(Mon) Science Chem/Accounts/Socio 

24.01.24(Wed) AI/CA/Painting/ Music (D) Psycho/Geog (A) 

26.01.24(Fri) -- P.Ed 

Full Syllabus 
 

Term II Class 9 Class 11 
16.10.23 English English 

27.10.23(Fri) Lang II Chemistry/ Accountancy/Sociology/ History 

30.10.23 Science Physics/ B.St/Pol. Sc/IP/  F& D(A)/ H.Sc (D) 

06.11.23 S. Studies Bio./ Eco./Comp Sc./Legal Studies/  Geo(A) 

13.11.23 Math/H. Sc.  Psycho/  Maths/ Fine Arts/ Marketing 

20.11.23 AI/CA/ Painting/ Financial.Mktg/ 
Music (D) 

 P.Ed 

28.11.23(Tue) English English 

04.12.23 Lang.II Chemistry/ Accountancy/Sociology/ History 

11.12.23  Science Physics/ B.St/Pol. Sc/IP/  F& D(A) H.Sc(D) 

18.12.23 S.Studies Bio./ Eco./Comp Sc./Legal Studies/  Geo(A) 

15.01.24 Math/H. Sc.  Psycho/ Maths/ Fine Arts/  Marketing 

22.01.24  
AI/CA / Painting/  Financial.Mktg 
/Music (D) 

 P.Ed 

PT I Class 10 Class 12 
24.07.23(Mon) Science Math 

26.07.23(Wed) English English 

28.07.23(Fri) Math/H. Sc Physics/B.St/Pol.Science 

31.08.23(Mon) S. Studies Chem/Accounts/Socio  

02.08.23(Wed) Lang II Bio./Eco/ Legal Studies/I.P/ Comp Sc./ H.Sc (D)/History (A) 

04.08.23(Fri) AI/CA/Painting/ 
Music (DW) 

Psychology/Geograhy (AN) 

07.08.23(Mon) -- P. Ed 

Half Syllabus 


